

CWRU Pride LGBT Outstanding Student Award

The CWRU Pride LGBT Outstanding Student Award recognizes outstanding contributions by a current student in their last year to the LGBT community of CWRU, Cleveland, or the nation. Any current undergraduate or graduate student is eligible. The recipient of the award is selected by members of the Pride Alumni Network and the award is presented at the annual Lavender Graduation event.

Nomination

In the nomination form, please describe the nominee's personal commitment to LGBT issues and advancement of the community, particularly at Case Western Reserve.

Deadline

Nominations must be submitted by 9 a.m. ET Monday April 8.

Selection process

Nominees meeting the criteria for the CWRU Pride LGBT Alumni Award will be reviewed by members from the CWRU Pride Alumni Network. Recipients will be officially recognized at Lavender Graduation on Friday, April 26.

Questions

For questions about the award and nomination process, please contact Katie Kimble, associate director of alumni affinity programs, at kak219@case.edu.

Make a Nomination